
2019 - 2020 All Peace Coach and Manager Contacts

ATOMS

Tier Association Last Name First Name Position Cell e-mail

1 Beaverlodge Foster Jesse Coach 780-518-2066 jrfoster@fostersseed.com
1 Beaverlodge Olson Danielle Mgr 780-512-4358 olson354@telus.net
1 Fairview Gnam Darren Coach 780-835-9539 dgnam@gprc.ab.ca
1 Fairview Parker Jeremy Mgr 780-834-8553 atomfalcons1@fairviewminorhockey.com
1 High Prairie Ferguson Jayson Coach 780-536-7787 jayrock09@hotmail.com
1 High Prairie Letendre Kristina Mgr 780-316-9645 k.letendre@hotmail.com
1 LaCrete Knelson Jason Coach 780-821-9242 jasonk@ronalc.ca
1 LaCrete Wieler Shawn Mgr 780-841-2768 shawnw@knelsen.com
1 Peace River Robert Cole Coach 780-219-5260 cole.robert@atco.com
1 Peace River Flynn Kelly Mgr 780-625-7179 kflynn@goauto.ca
1 Smoky River Fournier Mark Coach 780-837-1748 president@smokyriverminorhockey.com
1 Smoky River Fournier Kelsie Mgr 780-837-1166 kelsiefournier@yahoo.ca
1 Spirit River McMurphy Jim Coach 780-831-5733 ropeburn1@outlook.com
1 Spirit River Lefley Jackie Mgr 780-864-0703 kjlefley@telus.net

2 Clairmont Humbke Mike Coach 780-512-7285 mike.humbke@gmail.com
2 Clairmont Nelmes Dawn Mgr 780-228-0065 dawn_nelmes@hotmail.com
2 Dawson Creek Kocis Jon Coach 250-219-8660 jon.kocis@gmail.com
2 Dawson Creek Bull Jenn Mgr 250-219-0826 jenn.bull@spiderwebcontrols.ca
2 East Smoky Moses Karl Coach 780-255-0406 karlm@sturgeonlake.ca
2 East Smoky Clarke Heather Mgr 780-897-4354 heath548@hotmail.com
2 Grande Prairie 2G Gemmill Wilson Coach 780-505-1550 wilson@shamrockpharmacy.com
2 Grande Prairie 2G Langenecker Miranda Mgr 780-831-5294 langenecker-miranda@outlook.com
2 Grande Prairie 2M McBurney Chris Coach 780-876-9115 chris@medixsafety.com
2 Grande Prairie 2M Pratt Rebecca Mgr 780-933-6079 only1reba@gmail.com
2 Grimshaw Brunham Dustin Coach 780-625-2628 dbrunham@hotmail.ca
2 Grimshaw Saunders Robin Mgr 780-618-9483 atom@grimshawminorhockey.com
2 Loon River Letendre Lionel Coach 780-649-6781 lionelletendre26@gmail.com
2 Loon River Noskey Carolyn Mgr 780-649-0895 cnoskey@hotmail.com
2 Manning Reinders Clinton Coach 780-836-5329 clint_r@telus.net
2 Manning Mortson Kristin Mgr 780-882-2996 kmortson06@gmail.com
2 Sexsmith Kestell Chris Coach 403-585-2277 c_kestell@hotmail.com
2 Sexsmith Lacey Bobbie Mgr 780-933-4528 cbcllacey@gmail.com
2 Valleyview Schellenberg Rick Coach 780-524-8137 schellenbergrick@gmail.com
2 Valleyview Caron Carol Mgr 780-552-3922 the5carons@gmail.com

3 Beaverlodge Breitkreuz Steve Coach 780-831-7534 chrome305@hotmail.com
3 Beaverlodge Orrick Dawn Mgr 780-402-1324 zawn@telus.net
3 Grande Cache Head Roddy Coach 780-827-6770 rkhead@telus.net
3 Grande Cache Head Noelle Mgr 780-827-1675 atom@grandecachehockey.com
3 Grande Prairie Hartman Errol Coach 780-518-4873 hart1979@telus.net
3 Grande Prairie Sheppard Sheri Mgr 780-296-5206 ssheppard36@hotmail.com
3 High Prairie Rotenburger Steven Coach 780-274-0228 i_amcanadian50@yahoo.ca
3 High Prairie Rotenburger Cara Mgr 780-523-0475 cmr2221@gmail.com
3 Horse Lake Horseman Rob Coach 780-512-9182 ewok_17@hotmail.ca
3 Horse Lake Grey Farrah Mgr 780-831-6301 farrah_grey@hotmail.com
3 LaCrete Fyke Chad Coach 780-821-0586 chadf@fvsd.ab.ca
3 LaCrete Friesen Willie Mgr 780-841-1366 williefriesen77@gmail.com
3 Wembley Goldie Chad Coach 780-402-1035 cgoldie@7genergy.com
3 Wembley Scott Brienna Mgr 587-298-0183 brienna.83@gmail.com

4 Beaverlodge Wells Mike Coach 780-518-5607 mikew@uecgp.com
4 Beaverlodge Beebe Lindsay Mgr 780-296-0086 lindsay_15@live.ca
4 Grande Prairie F Lorenz Jeremy Coach 780-814-0470 jeremywlorenz@outlook.com
4 Grande Prairie F Kriewaldt Dianne Mgr 780-832-8578 dianne@barrack.ca
4 High Level Cochrane Jeff Coach 780-926-9701 jeff.cochrane@gov.ab.ca
4 High Level Cochrane Kate Mgr 780-926-0080 kate_cochrane@cooperators.ca
4 Peace River B1 Nickerson Roland Coach 780-617-4070 roland.nickerson@baytexenergy.com
4 Peace River B1 Charles Angela Mgr 780-618-8524 heew4@hotmail.com
4 Peace River B2 Kish Troy Coach 780-219-0370 tkish@finning.com
4 Peace River B2 Curry Megan Mgr 780-618-1566 megan.curry@scm.ca

5 Fairview Landry Marcel Coach 780-518-3777 marcel.landry@cnrl.com
5 Fairview Moskalyk Shaun Mgr 780-834-0100 atomfalcons2@fairviewminorhockey.com
5 High Prairie Cunningham Clarence Coach 780-837-0575 clucksoilers@yahoo.ca
5 High Prairie Willier Helen Mgr 780-507-9187 helenwillier@gmail.com
5 High Prairie F Hunt Lee Coach 780-536-7011 leehunt@sawridgerdc.com
5 High Prairie F Flett Shawna Mgr 780-523-1045 sflett@hpsd.ca
5 Spirit River Bissell Peter Coach 780-201-2201 peterabissell@hotmail.com
5 Spirit River Heitrich Nicole Mgr 780-864-8196 nheitrich@pnrl.ca
5 Valleyview Charlet Rick Coach 780-524-9652 ardecy@live.ca
5 Valleyview Davidson Tara Mgr 780-552-6914 taradavidson@live.com 1
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